TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI
Kaupunkimittaus

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o 4384
23.4.2018, Osoitevastaava

IX, 109

Kiint.tunnus

Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai
rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

109-0967-2

109-0967-3

109-0967-4

109-0967-5

109-0967-6
109-0967-7

Ranta-Tampellan katu 22

Tampellan esplanadi 19
Ranta-Tampellan katu 20

Tampellan esplanadi 17
Koelaitoksenkatu 19

Tampellan esplanadi 15

Aspinniemenkatu 5
Koelaitoksenkatu 17

Aspinniemenkatu 3

Aspinniemenkatu 1
Ranta-Tampellan katu 18

109-136-2

109-136-2

Tj 23.4.2018
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